VALUE Field Plug Cat.6 (Class E), STP

Product No. 26.99.0371 \/\
Manufacturer VALUE alue
Manufacturer No. 26.99.0371

EAN (single piece) 7630049610071

* Fast and easy tool-free installable shielded RJ45 connector

» Cat.6/Class E performance according to ISO/IEC11801 and IEC60603-7

* Compact cable manager for round Solid cable AWG 23-26(1/0.41-1/0.575mm) and stranded
cable AWG 24-26(7/0.16-7/0.20mm)

* For cable with outer diameter OD: 6.0 - 9.0mm

* Pair management according to TIA 568B and TIA 568A colour codes

* Robust zinc die-cast housing

* Strain relief with cable tie and black transparent dust cup and boot

» Color: silver

Technical specifications

Manufacturer VALUE

Product group Connection technology TP
Product type Connectors RJ-45

Colour silver

Shield type Screened

Transfer quality Caté / Class E

Quantity of ports 1

separate strain relief yes

Height 15.3 mm



Width
Depth
Weight

Height of packaging
(single piece)

Width of packaging
(single piece)

Depth of packaging
(single piece)

Package weight (single
piece)

14.1 mm
67.8 mm
20.3 g

20 mm

10 mm

120 mm

0.022 kg



