VALUE Field Plug Cat.6 (Class E), STP

Product No. Manufacturer Manufacturer No. EAN (single piece) 26.99.0371 VALUE 26.99.0371 7630049610071









- Fast and easy tool-free installable shielded RJ45 connector
- Cat.6/Class E performance according to ISO/IEC11801 and IEC60603-7
- Compact cable manager for round Solid cable AWG 23-26(1/0.41-1/0.575mm) and stranded cable AWG 24-26(7/0.16-7/0.20mm)
- For cable with outer diameter OD: 6.0 9.0mm
- Pair management according to TIA 568B and TIA 568A colour codes
- Robust zinc die-cast housing
- Strain relief with cable tie and black transparent dust cup and boot
- Color: silver

	Technical specifications
Manufacturer	VALUE
Product group	Connection technology TP
Product type	Connectors RJ-45
Colour	silver
Shield type	Screened
Transfer quality	Cat6 / Class E
Quantity of ports	1
separate strain relief	yes
Height	15.3 mm

Width	14.1 mm
Depth	67.8 mm
Weight	20.3 g
Height of packaging (single piece)	20 mm
Width of packaging (single piece)	10 mm
Depth of packaging (single piece)	120 mm
Package weight (single piece)	0.022 kg